Merger

Change of Name

Assignment

Other Lien

9. Signature:

12/06/2004 DBYRNE

00000036 DA72465

Bernhard/Kreten

Name of Person Signing

Security Agreement

Government Interest Assignment

Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License

Zip: <u>95356</u>

_ Yes 🗹 No

orm PTO-1595 (Rev. 09/04) MB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) 1028961	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Pleas	e record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.
. Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date(s):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Gary Dean Nance	Name: Randy Thomas
12-3-04	Internal Address:
Execution Date(s) February 21, 2003 dditional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	Street Address: 300 St. Francis
Nature of conveyance	

City: Modesto

State: California

Country: USA

Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?

4. Application or patent number(s): This A. Patent Application No.(s)	document is being filed together with a new application. B. Patent No.(s) D472,465
Additional numbers at	' — — —
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: Bernhard Kreten	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00
Internal Address: Bernhard Kreten, Esq. & Assoc.	Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 1331 Garden Highway, Suite 300	Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting title)
City: Sacramento	8. Payment Information
State: California Zip: 95833	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date
Phone Number: (916) 930-9700	b. Deposit Account Number 11-1734
Fax Number: (916) 930-9006	Authorized User Name Bernhard Kreten

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (703) 306-5995, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

Signature

November 30, 2004

2

Total number of pages including cover

sheet, attachments, and documents:

ABSTRACT JUDGMENT—PRISON COMMITMENT— TERMINATE SINGLE, CONCURRENT, OR FULL-TERM CONSECUTIVE COUNT FORM [Not to be used for multiple count convictions or for 1/3 consecutive sentences]

RUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNI		Wan	31C	us_			*****				
MUNICIPAL BRANCH OR JUDICIAL				\dashv		EILEC	1 17110				
DEFENDANT OG HI DECIN	Nance	, ,	1018742			}	MICHAEL A TOZZI, CLERK BY D. CON NELLY				
AKA COMPANY	100111			,	•	MIC	HAE	I Anto	ozzi, c	CLERK	
Clie			}			BY	D	(Cor	nu	ly	
GOMMITMENT TO STATE PRISON		MENOED							DH	ן אוטי	
ABSTRACT OF JUDGMENT		BSTRACT									
DATE OF HEARING	DEPT NO.		JUDGE Vander				Ja .	11			
creak	REPORTER Ruis	~ ~ ~	PROBATION NO OR PROBATION OFFIC				_ _				
COUNSEL FOR PEOPLE	1) e Mil	<u> </u>	COUNSEL FOR DEFENDANT				APPTD				
McKenzle			Rose								
			DATE OF			SF.	CONVICTED BY -5 TIME				
1. Dofendant was convicted of the co		felony:		YEAR CRIME COMMITTED	CONVICT MO /DAYA	ION	YH.	FLEA.	TERN L. M. UJ	IMPOSED	
CNT CODE SECTION NUMBER	CRIME	mead		1001	(2) (42	100	<u> </u>	B -	m	YRS. MOS	
2 ENHANCEMENTS charged and for	J- m locaz (6		OUNTS (mainly in the	PC 12022	eorles) آلزونزا	List e	ach count	enhance		
 ENHANCEMENTS charged and found to be true TIED TO SPECIFIC COUNTS (mainly in the PC 12022 series). List each count enhancement horizontally, Enter time imposed for each or "S" for stayed. DO NOT LIST enhancements stricken under PC 1385. 										<u></u>	
CNT ENHANCEMENT Y/S	ENHANCEMENT	Y/S	ENHIAN	CEMENT	Y/3	EN	HANCE	MENT	Y/S	TOTAL	
				2 0010011 7							
 ENHANCEMENTS charged and for contangements horizontally. Enter 										ţ.	
RNHANGRMENT YES	ENHANGEMENT	Y/9.	ENMANC	PMENT	YIA	ENHA	NORMEN	(T	Y/8	TOTAL	
4. Defendant was sentenced pursuant to PC 557(b)-(i) or PC 1170.12 (two-strikes).											
5. FINANCIAL OBLIGATIONS (Including any applicable penalty assessments): a. RESTITUTION FINE of: \$ 200 0 per PC 1202,4(b) forthwith per PC 2085,5.											
b. RESTITUTION FINE of: \$ 200 per PC 1202.45 susponded unless parole is revoked.											
c. RESTITUTION of: \$256,967, per PC 1202.4(1) to Victim(s)* Restitution Fund											
("List victim name(s) if known and amount breakdown in item 7, below.)											
(1) Amount to be detormed. LAB FEE of: \$	mined. (2) [] Inter for counts;					PC 120	J4.4(I)((3)(⊦)).			
	of \$150 per H&SC 11372		per r		FINE of: \$			per PC 12	02.5		
6. TESTING: AIDS	DNA purauant to		202.1	PC 290		other (s					
7. Other orders (specify):											
Mr. Thomas											
•											
B. TOTAL TIME IMPOSED:									2	T	
9. This sentence is to run cond	current with (specify):									J	
10. Execution of sentence Imposed		_				_	_				
a. at Initial scattening hearing. d. at rescattening per recall of commitment) (PC 1170(d).)											
b. at resentencing per decision on appeal, e other (specify): c. after revocation of probation.											
11 DATE SENTENCE PRONOUNCED C	REDIT FOR TOTAL DAYS	ACTUAL	LOCAL	LOCAL CONDL	ICT .	1019	SERV	EO TIME IN	STATE INS	TITUTION	
	NCUSTODY INCLUDING	3 TIME	<u> </u>	CREDITS O	<u>'</u>	933.1		нма [CDC	CRC	
12. The defendant is remanded to the custody of the sheriff forthwith after 48 hours excluding Saturdays, Sundays, and holidays.											
To be delivered to the reception conter debignated by the director of the California Department of Corrections. So the reception conter debignated by the director of the California Department of Corrections.											
	y certify the foregoing to b					this acti	Іоп.				
DEPUTY GEIGNATURE 2.21-93											
1. Connect											
This form is prescribed under PC 1213 5 to satisfy the requirements of PC 1213 for determinate sentences. Attachments may be used but must be referred to in this document.											

ABSTRACT OF JUDGMENT—PRISON COMMITMENT—DETERMINATE CR-290 [Rev January 1 1999] 27) 1-239

Penel Code, 85 1170, 1213 1213 5